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BELT DATA
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. Max. belt pull
Materials kg/m of width
Polyacetal (POM) 3000

No. of A=Outside @ B=Pitch
teeth diameter diameter
V4 (mm) (mm)
12 124.8 109.4
18 175 159.6

PIEASTIEBELS

Belt Surface:
Open Area:
Strength:
Material/Colour:

LAPORTA

Close

0%

Medium & heavy application
POM/White, Green with
Stainless steel wire 304/316

Cleanability: Good
Accessories: 40 mm flights
Application: Packaging
Width interval: 33 mm
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19,
Hub width
16 mm
Round
99.8 bore (mm)
150

HUB SPECIFICATION
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Standard
measure
of the belt

88
120
153
186
219
252
285
318
351
384
47
450
483
516
549
582

2001
2034
2067
2100
2133



